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Across

2

10

A person born
under the sign of
Aries. (5)

A city of central
China; capital of
ancient Chinese
empire 221-206
BC. (4)

A historical model
of how advertising
works, by first
getting the
consumer's
attention, then their
interest, etc. (4)

Present name of
Persia. (4)

Hindi honorific. (3)

Coal container. (3)

11

12

15

16

18

22

23

24

Fuel is mixed with
it to enable
combustion. (3)

Nature's digital
signature. (3)

Undergarment for
woman's breasts.

A3)
Horny projecting
mouth of a bird. (3)

Ribbons used as
decoration. (7)

The unit of
plane angle. (3)

A sudden short
attack. (4)

A counter where
you can obtain
food or drink. (3)

Down

1

7

A loose outer
garment, originated
from Arab. (3)

A collection of
anecdotes about a
person or place. (3)

Black tropical
American cuckoo.

3)

A transgression of
God's will. (3)

Lowest, weakest
point. (5)

The basic unit of
money in Iraq. (5)

Being the one
previously

mentioned or
spoken of. (4)

10

14

15

17

18
19

20

21

Prevents objective
consideration. (4)

An underwater
plant with narrow
leaves. (5)

The basic unit of
money in South
Africa; equal to
100 cents. (4)

Any breed of
poultry. (4)

The cry made by
sheep. (3)
Relieve from. (3)

An attempt to get
something. (3)
Take into custody.
A3)

Address for a boss.
A3)



